MAYORS' COUNCIL OF GUAM

FY 2009 FEDERAL FUNDS

CHAPTER VI - MISCELLANEOUS PROVISIONS
PUBLIC LAW 29-113

*There are no "Federal Funds" to report for the Mayors' Council of Guam.

1ST QUARTER REPORT

Section 26
Federal Funds Report

Object Class

Appropriation

Expenditures

Encumbrance

Available
Funds

111

112

113

220

230

233

240

250

271

290

361

362

363

450

TOTAL:

*Source: Federal
Funds







